Schiitzenkreis Zollern-Alb

Teilerwertung:

KreiskdnigschielRen 2022

Reihenfolge Teilerwertung

Platz Teiler
1 10.8
2 22,0
3 33,7
4 36,3
5 41,4
6 52,2
7 52,3
8 69,6
9 72,8
10 103,4
1 103,8
12 104,2
13 107,6
14 2041
15 205,8
16 2239
17 250,0
18 358,1
19 378,0
20 403,8
21 441.,4
22 466,6
23 468,6
24 641,0

30.0

22,9
254,2

42,6
217,3
123,3

57,8
251,5
226,0
290,8
126,8
128,0
238,6
206,6
237,7
325,6
254,1
577,2
460,9
435,5
473,9
522,7
506,5
795,8

Dienstaa. 13. September 2022

Name

Anne Kohler

Klaus-Peter Schwaner LP
Kai Bayer
Rainer Propster LP
Karl-Heinz Hofmeister
Sofia Dieringer
Rainer Scheppele LP
Kathrin Sontheim
Ronald Beer
Markus Edele
Philipp Janz

Bernd Neusch
Madelaine Dieringer
Marcel Maruhn
Helmut Haug
Aloisia Janz

Frank Vesper
Robert Loffler
Helmut Geiselhart
Klaus Heim

Ralf Alpers

Jakob Koch

Jochen Conzelmann

LP

Ziya Can

06.09.2022

Verein

SV Rangendingen
Sgi Hechingen
SV RoRRwangen
SV Jungingen

SV Geislingen

SV Rangendingen
Sgi Hechingen
SV Jungingen

SG Balingen

SV Stetten

SV Stetten

Sgi Hechingen
SV Rangendingen
SV Hérschwag
SV Schlatt

SV Stetten

SV Hoérschwag
SV Thanheim

SV Jungingen

SV Thanheim

SG Tailfingen

SV Thanheim

SG Tailfingen

SV Horschwag
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